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Adams Edward City of Nunam Iqua Government cityofnunam@gmail.com 498-4226 PO Box 25 Nunam Iqua AK 99666

Aguchak Frank Native Village of Scammon Bay Government scammonbay@starband.net 558-5425 PO Box 110 Scammon Bay AK 99662

Ahlgren Jeff USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Jeffrey.l.ahlgren@uscg.mil 271-6708

Albertson Paul USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Paul.albertson@uscg.mil 271-6700
Amos Howard Native Village of Mekoryuk Government mekoryukira@yahoo.com 827-8828 PO Box 66 Mekoryuk AK 99630

Angaiak Theodore Native Village of Tununak Government tununak@aitc.org 652-6527 PO Box 77 Tununak AK 99681

Bavilla Joseph City of Napaskiak Government 737-7626 PO Box 6109 Napaskiak AK 99559

Beebe Carlie City of Eek Government cityofeek@yahoo.com 536-5129 PO Box 9 Eek AK 99578

Bell Joseph City of Hooper Bay Government cityhpb@yahoo.com 758-4311 PO Box 29 Hooper Bay AK 99604

Bell Joe Hooper Bay Government

Berg Catherine USFWS-Fish & Wildlife Field Office Agency Catherine_berg@fws.gov 271-1630 271-2786 605 W. 4th Ave., Suite G-61 Anchorage AK 99501

Billy Joey Kuskowkwim River Watershed Council Agency Krwc.brownfield@kuskokwimcouncil.org
Billy Steven Village of Chefornak Government 867-8850 PO Box 110 Chefornak AK 99651

Black Molly City of Napakiak Government wnaoffic@hotmail.com 589-2610 PO Box 34009 Napakiak AK 99634

Black Jacob Native Village of Napakiak Government lmotgin@avcp.org 589-2135 PO Box 34069 Napakiak AK 99634

Brazil Chuck ADFG- COMF Agency charles.brazil@alaska.gov Anchorage

Bue Doug ADFG-Bethel COMF Agency doug.bue@alaska.gov PO Box 1467 Bethel 99559-1467

Bunyon David Hooper Bay Government

Bunyun David Native Village of Hooper Bay Government nvhpb@yahoo.com 758-4915 PO Box 69 Hooper Bay AK 99604

Burns Chris Chadux Industry cburns@chadux.com

Caldwell Erin USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Erin.caldwell@uscg.mil 271-6700

Calkins Jay USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Jay.c.calkins@uscg.mil 271-6724
Carl Lawrence Native Village of Kipnuk Government ktc99614@yahoo.com 896-5515 PO Box 57 Kipnuk AK 99614

Carlson Bob ADEC Agency bob.carlson@alaska.gov
Carter Nick Native Village of Eek Government etcgov@yahoo.com 536-5128 PO Box 89 Eek AK 99578

Church Willard City of Quinhagak Government fmoore.nvk@gmail.com 556-8202 PO Box 90 Quinhagak AK 99655

Cleveland Joshua Native Village of Kwinhagak Government johnson@kwinhagak.org 556-8165 PO Box 149

Coelho-Naves Lilliana ADF&G-Subsistence Agency

Cox Clark ADNR Agency 269-8565 269-8913 550 W. 7th Ave., Suite Anchorage AK 99504

Daniel Sr. Peter Native Village of Kongiganak Government tommy_phillip@lksd.org 557-5226 PO Box 5069 Kongiganak AK 99559

Darby Kieth Chadux Industry

DeCola Elise Nuka Research Contractor elise@nukaresearch.com 508-222-4251 508-226-1259 55 Berndt Drive Attleboro MA 02703

Doolittle Thomas Yukon Delta NWR Agency tom_doolittle@fws.gov

Dragoo Don NFWS Agency Don_Dragoo@fws.gov

Dunker Bradley ADFG Agency bradley.dunker@alaska.gov
Dunker Brad ADFG Agency bradley.dunker@alaska.gov
Eagleton Matthew NOAA-NMFS Agency Matthew.eagleton@noaa.gov 271-6354 271-3030 222 West 7th Ave # 43 Anchorage AK 99513

Evans Kion USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Kion.J.Evans@uscg.mil
Foley Lee City of Bethel-Manager Government lfoley@cityofbethel.net 534-2047 PO Box 1388 Bethel AK 99559
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Friend Johnny Native Village of Kwigillingok Government kwkadmin@starband.net 588-8114 PO Box 90 Kwigillingok AK 99622

Gardner Dale ADEC Agency dale.gardner@alaska.gov 269-7682 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501

Gump Peter Hooper Bay Government

Gump Lillian Hooper Bay Government

Heavilin Bob Chadux Industry bheavilin@chadux.com 348-23-48 348-2330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507

Iwamoto Larry ADEC Agency larry.iwamoto@alaska.gov 269-7683 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 99501

Janes Mark Nuka Research Contractor mark@nukaresearch.com 235-7555 Seldovia AK 99663

Jimmy Robert City of Chefornak Government citychefornak@yahoo.com 867-8528 PO Box 29 Chefornak AK 99561

John Simeon Nunakauyarmiut Tribe Government toksookbay@aitc.org 427-7114 PO Box 37048 Toksook Bay AK 99637

John Joel City of Mekoryuk Government cityofmekoryuk@yahoo.com 827-8314 PO Box 29 Mekoryuk AK 99630

Jones Patrick ADFG-Bethel Agency patrick.jones@alaska.gov PO Box 1468 Bethel 99559-1468

Julius Alice Native Village of Goodnews Bay Government goodnews907@hotmail.com 967-8929 PO Box 03 Goodnews Bay AK 99589

Kalistook Lucille Kuskowkwim River Watershed Council Agency Krwc.outreach@yahoo.com

Kalistook Rose Orutsararmuit Native Council-EC Government rkalistook@nativecouncil.org
Kameroff Jennifer City of Emmonak Government emkcityacct@gmail.com 907-949-1227 PO Box 9 Emmonak AK 99581

Kilbuck Gilbert City of Platinum Government 979-8114 PO Box 47 Platinum AK 99651

Lamont William City of Alakanuk Government cityauk167@yahoo.com 238-3313 PO 167 Alakanuk AK 99554

Larson Chris Native Village of Napaskiak Government pnicholai@avcp.org 737-7364 PO Box 6009 Napaskiak AK 99559

Latham Brian ADFG-Bethel COMF Agency brian.latham@alaska.gov PO Box 1469 Bethel 99559-1469

LeClair John Chadux Industry jleclair@chadux.com 348-2359 348-2330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507

Magdanz James ADF&G-Subsistence Resource Specialist IIIAgency james.magdanz@alaska.gov (907) 442-1713
Marvin Kelly  Village of Emmonak Government etcadmin@unicom-alaska.com 949-1720 PO Box 126 Emmonak AK 99581

Middlebrook Eric City of Bethel-Mayor Government

Mike Mary Ann City Of Kotlik Government cityofkotlik@yahoo.com 907-899-4313 PO Box 20268 Kotlik AK 99620

Mike Joe P. Village of Kotlik Government dhunt@avcp.org 907-899-4326 PO Box 20210 Kotlik AK 99620

Moses Priscilla City of Toksook Bay Government Robin_Atti@yahoo.com 427-7511 PO Box 37008 Toksook Bay AK 99637

Murran Bernard Hooper Bay Government bdmurran@yahoo.com
Mutter Doug USDOI Agency Douglas_mutter@ios.doi.gov 271-5011 271-4102 1689 C Street Room 119 Anchorage AK 99501

Naneng Myron Assoc. of Village Council Presidents Government mnaneng@avcp.org
Olson John NOAA Agency john.olson@noaa.gov

Oney Raymond Village of Alakanuk Government auktc@unicom-alaska.com 238-3419 PO Box 149 Alakanuk AK 99554

Peltola Gene Yukon Delta NWR-Manager Agency gene_peltola@fws.gov

Perry Phillip ADFG-Bethel Agency phillip.perry@alaska.gov PO Box 1470 Bethel 99559-1470

Popovich Mike Nuka Research Contractor mike@nukaresearch.com

Reynolds Joel WesternAK Science Director Agency joel_reynolds@fws.gov
Robertson Tim Nuka Research Contractor timrobertson@nukaresearch.com 234-7821 509-278-4406 Box 175 Seldovia AK 99663

Rojek Nora AMNWR Agency nora_rojek@fws.gov
Roseneau Dave NFWS Agency Dave_Roseneau@fws.gov

Russell Steven ADEC Agency  steven.russell@alaska.gov
Russell Jennifer USCG Sector Anchorage Agency Jennifer.P.Russell@uscg.mil
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Schorr Betty ADEC Agency betty.schorr@alaska.gov 269-3094 269-7687 555 Cordova Street Anchorage AK 99501

Slayton Lisa ADF&G-Subsistence Resource Specialist I Agency lisa.slayton@alaska.gov (907) 459-7373
Slim Sharon Assoc. of Village Council Presidents Government SSlim@avcp.org 543-7300 PO Box 219 Bethel AK 99559

Small Normal Platinum Traditional Village Government ptutribal@hotmail.com 979-8220 PO Box 8 Platinum AK 99651

Small Hazel City of Goodnews Bay Government mary_be_good@yahoo.com 967-8614 PO Box 139 Goodnews Bay AK 99589

Stevens Nicholai Oscarville Traditional Village Government mstevens@avcp.org 737-7099 PO Box 6129 Napaskiak AK 99559

Street Steve Association of Village Council Pres. Government sstreet@avcp.org

Street Theodore Orutsararmuit Native Council-EC Government tstreet@nativecouncil.org

Van Hatten Gareth USFWS Agency Kevin_VanHatten@fws.gov 487-2600 487-2144 1390 Buskin River Road Kodiak AK 99615

Vanderhoek Richard ADNR-SHPO Agency richard.vanderhoek@alaska.gov

Watson Raymond Orutsararmuit Native Council Government folrun@nativecouncil.org, msamuelson@nativecouncil.org543-2608 PO Box 927 Bethel AK 99559

Wedll Don Assoc. of Village Council Presidents Government DWedll@avcp.org
Whitney John NOAA Agency John.Whitney@noaa.gov 271-3593 271-3139 510 L St. #100 Anchorage AK 99501

Williams Derick ADFG-Bethel COMF Agency derick.williams@alaska.gov PO Box 1471 Bethel 99559-1471

Williams Peter Port of Bethel Government pwilliams@cityofbethel.net
Wilson Stephen Crowley Marine Services Industry Stephen.Wilson@Crowley.com

Wright Sadie NMFS Agency sadie.wright@noaa.gov
Seilaff Mark ADFG Agency mark.sielaff@alaska.gov
Sherwood Michele ADEC Agency michele.sherwood@alaska.gov


